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 = Full School Day

 = Half School Day

 = Holiday (No School)

 = End of Quarter

 = Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School)

 = Employee Workdays (No School)

 = Bordered indicates a special event (see next page)

Updated: 10/9/2024

2024-2025 RCS Academic Calendar At-a-Glance

March '25

August '24 September '24 October '24 November '24

December '24 January '25 February '25

April '25 May '25 June '25 July '25



December

September

October

November
Faculty In-Service Days
Thanksgiving Break, No School

January

19
Warrior Welcome (5pm - 8pm)

16

Fall Sports Practices Begin (july 29, 2024) Passion Conference (Senior Class)
New Faculty and Staff Orientation 
Returning/New Faculty and Staff Work Week
K5 Orientation (4pm-5pm)
New Student Orientation (1pm - 5pm)

7

Meet & Greet Day (Scheduled Alphabetically)
First Full Day of School

20
Open House
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School

13
17 Presidents's Day, No School

14

TBD
1-5

21-31

August
7/29
5-9

12-16

25

16
School Resumes
Christmas Break, No School

6

16

20 Open House

2 Labor Day (No School)
See You at the Pole

Spiritual Emphasis Week
End of 1st Quarter, Early Dismissal Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences (10am - 5pm), No School

February

April 

March
TBD Spiritual Enphasis Week

25-26

TBD

25
18

25-29

17-20
20

MS/HS Exams (half-days all students)
End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester
Christmas Break, No School

18 Open House
End of 3rd Quarter

28-30

Open House
Easter Break, No School
Iowa Assessments

May

20-23
22

10
12-21

Iowa Assessments1-2
6

13-15
16

End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester

Open House
Senior Exams
Secondary Awards Assembly, 11:00am
MS/HS Exams (half-days all students)
Graduation Rehearsal

Elementary Awards, 8:30am
HS Graduation, 5pm

June

23
23
23
27 Teacher Workday


