## 2024-2025

## RCS Academic Calendar At-a-Glance



	Se	pte	mb	er '2	24	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

		Octo	be	r <b>'2</b> 4	1	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

	N	ove	mb	er '2	24	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

D	ece	mb	er '2	24	
M	Т	W	Т	F	S
2	3	4	5	6	7
9	10	11	12	13	14
16	17	18	19	20	21
23	24	25	26	27	28
30	31		-	-	
	M 2 9	M T 2 3 9 10 16 17	M T W 2 3 4 9 10 11 16 17 18	M T W T 2 3 4 5 9 10 11 12 16 17 18 19	9 10 11 12 13 16 17 18 19 20

		Janı	uary	<mark>/ '2</mark> 5	;	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

	F	ebr	uar	y '2!	5	
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9			12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	

		Ma	rch	'25		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					

		Ap	ril '	25		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30			

		M	ay '	25		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31

		Ju	ne '	25		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

		Ju	ily '2	25		
S	M	Т	W	Т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

- = Full School Day
- = Half School Day
- = Holiday (No School)
- = End of Quarter
- = Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School)
- = Employee Workdays (No School)
- = Bordered indicates a special event (see next page)

	August
7/29	Fall Sports Practices Begin (july 29, 2024)
5-9	New Faculty and Staff Orientation
12-16	Returning/New Faculty and Staff Work Week
16	K5 Orientation (4pm-5pm)
16	New Student Orientation (1pm - 5pm)
16	Warrior Welcome (5pm - 8pm)
19	Meet & Greet Day (Scheduled Alphabetically)
20	First Full Day of School

September	
2	Labor Day (No School)
25	See You at the Pole

	October
TBD	Spiritual Emphasis Week
18	End of 1st Quarter, Early Dismissal Day
25	Parent/Teacher Conferences (10am - 5pm), No School

November	
25-26	Faculty In-Service Days
25-29	Thanksgiving Break, No School

December	
	MS/HS Exams (half-days all students)
20	End of 2nd Quarter/1st Semester
21-31	Christmas Break, No School

January	
TBD	Passion Conference (Senior Class)
1-5	Christmas Break, No School
6	School Resumes
14	Open House
20	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, No School

February	
13	Open House
17	Presidents's Day, No School

March	
TBD	Spiritual Enphasis Week
7	End of 3rd Quarter
18	Open House

April	
	Open House
12-21	Easter Break, No School
28-30	Iowa Assessments

May	
1-2	Iowa Assessments
6	Open House
13-15	Senior Exams
16	Secondary Awards Assembly, 11:00am
20-23	MS/HS Exams (half-days all students)
22	Graduation Rehearsal
23	End of 4th Quarter/2nd Semester
23	Elementary Awards, 8:30am
23	HS Graduation, 5pm
27	Teacher Workday

June		